FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Nom Epreuve : Prix du Muguet Discipline : Route
Lieu : BROSSAC Catégorie : PC Open - PC
Club Organisateur: ES BARDENAC Date : 03 mai 2014

D1/D2
Class Dos

1 35
2 2
3 12
4 5
5 13
6 1
7 16
8 6
9 14
10 9
11 10
12 36
13 39
14 7
15 34
16 42
17 8
18 11

A W DN P

A wWDN

102
104
101
103

154
151
153
155

GAUTHIER Pierrick
DESTAL Frédéric
DURAND Olivier
FEMANDY Francis
LECLERC Nicolas
DUMON Jamaique
PENEAUD Hadrien
GILBERT Mikael
POMMIER Thierry
ALLIN Pauline
POIRIER CARREAU GAELLE
HOUGET Olivier
VERHOEVEN Bruno
NATIVEL Gregory
GAUTHIER Guillaume
NADON Jean-Christophe
RENAUD Laurent

VERITAS Reynejie

RULLIER Eric

GAUTHIER Chrtistian
LERVOIRE Laurent

PAILLARD Jean-Pierre

COMAS DE MOIRANDA Guy

BARIBAS Jean Paul
GAUTHIER Christian
CONSTANT Jean-Luc

AL GOND PONTOUVRE

VC SALISIEN

Pédale JONZACAISE

A.C. JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC

AVC

ES BARDENAC LE FOUILLOUX

CS SAINTONGE

A.C. JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC

PD JONZAC

V.C.MONTENDRE

EC TRELISSAC CC

AL GOND PONTOUVRE

UV ANGERIENNE

A.C. JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC

A.C. JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC

AC4B

TC CHATEAUBERNARD

AL GOND PONTOUVRE

ES BARDENAC LE FOUILLOUX

AJ MONTMOREAU

ES BARDENAC LE FOUILLOUX

CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE

CLUB SUD SAINTONGE

ENTENTE SPORTIVE BARDENAC

LE FOUILLOUX
AL GOND PONTOUVRE

AC4B

2016164027

0264332084

NL

2016011037

2016186005

2016183007

2017004026

2016011040

NL

2017078068

0224255014

2016164031

2017053098

2016011036

2016011014

2016204006

2016205075

2016164003

2016183044

UFOLEP

2016183011

UFOLEP

2017004007

2016183001

2016164002

NL
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3F
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D3
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